
MAIN HINGE ASSEMBLY

BRACE PIPE
C-BP011

25mm END PLUG
C-PLUG34

M6 X 56 mm BOLT
C-BOLT45

LEVER
C-MH016

M5 X 34 mm CSK BOLT
C-BOLT57

M5 NYLOCK NUT
C-NUT18

M6 X 67 mm CSK BOLT
C-BOLT199

M6 STRUT BOLTS
C-BOLT710

M4 X 10mm CSK BOLT
C-BOLT815

TOP STRUT PLATE
C-SP0416

LOWER STRUT PLATE
C-SP0517

M6 X 41 BOLTS  
C-BOLT2319

M8 WASHER
C-WASHER122

M8 NYLOCK NUT
C-NUT323

M6 X 86 mm BOLT
C-BOLT33

SPRING M20x45mm 
LOWER HINGE SPRING 
C-SPRING1

11

M6 NYLOCK NUT
C-NUT212

LOWER HINGE CENTER
C-LHC0113

LOWER HINGE CAP
C-LHC0214

HANDLE RELEASE MOUNT 
SPRING
C-HR02

18

LOWER HINGE ARM MOUNT
C-LHA012

HANDLE RELEASE  (PULL)
C-HR0121

M8 X 188mm HINGE BOLT
C-BOLT924

M6 X 37mm BOLT
C-BOLT125

MOUNT TAP 
C-AM0126

HANDLE RELEASE MOUNT
C-HR0320

12

12

4

19

12

15

10

11

11


